
CHAKHNA

Tandoori Chilli (v)

padron peppers, pahadi namak,
green cardamom yogurt mousse

€6

Chips (ve)
sesonal vegetables, tomato chutney

€6

€6

€6

€9

€10

Masala Peanutes (ve)
twice cooked groundnut, kachumbar

Aloo Ko Achar
potato salad, sesame dressing 

Pongal Churmuri (ve)
puffed millet and refried lentil with 

moong dal, ginger, peppercorn, 
cashew, carrot coriander slaw

Bhorta & Cracker (ve)
seasonal vegetable spread served 

with crackers

T H E  C H A K H N A  M E N U  


